Democracy and

Deterrence

The History and Future of
Nuclear Strategy

Philip Bobbitt

Professor of Law, University of Texas
Fellow of Nuffield College, Oxford

M

MACMILLAN
PRESS



Contents

List of Tables
List of Illustrations
Acknowledgements
Introduction
1 The Ideologies of Nuclear Deterrence
2 Some Concepts in the Theory of Deterrence
Book I The Age of Faith

3 Prologue: The Theory of Strategic Bombing and the
Coming of Nuclear Weapons

Massive Retaliation

Controlled Response

[= S ¥ B

Assured Destruction and Strategic Sufficiency
7 Essential Equivalence and the Countervailing Strategy
Book II The Age of Anxiety
8 Introduction of the Theorem
9 The Socidl Dimension of Nuclear Strategy
10  Alternative Nuclear Strategies
11  Alternative Nuclear Weapons Technologies
12 Multipolarity
13  Alternatives to Nuclear Deterrence
14  Conclusion
Notes and References
Appendix: Reykjavik

Annotated Index

vii

19
30
40

56
75

99
110
134
151
192
219
271
288
329
339



