## Democracy and Deterrence

The History and Future of Nuclear Strategy

Philip Bobbitt

Professor of Law, University of Texas Fellow of Nuffield College, Oxford



## Contents

List of Tables		ix
List of Illustrations		x
Acknowledgements		хi
Intr	oduction	
1	The Ideologies of Nuclear Deterrence	3
2	Some Concepts in the Theory of Deterrence	7
Boo	k I The Age of Faith	
3	Prologue: The Theory of Strategic Bombing and the Coming of Nuclear Weapons	19
4	Massive Retaliation	30
5	Controlled Response	40
6	Assured Destruction and Strategic Sufficiency	.56
7	Essential Equivalence and the Countervailing Strategy	75
Воо	k II The Age of Anxiety	
8	Introduction of the Theorem	99
9	The Social Dimension of Nuclear Strategy	110
10	Alternative Nuclear Strategies	134
11	Alternative Nuclear Weapons Technologies	151
12	Multipolarity	192
13	Alternatives to Nuclear Deterrence	219
14	Conclusion	271
Notes and References		288
Appendix: Reykjavík		329
Annotated Index		339